Summary of corrections to VVolume VI of the U.S. Coast Guard Light List for the 2024 edition.

(€] (2 (3) 4 (7) (8)
No Name and location Position Characteristic Structure Remarks
28005.1 NOAA Data Lighted 17-04-09.000N Fl (4)Y 20s Aid maintained by 4424
Buoy 51002 157-43-14.000W National Oceanic and
Atmospheric
Administration.
Private Aid.
*
28005.7 NOAA Data Lighted 19-09-19.000N  FI{4)Y 20s Aid maintained by 44/24
Buoy 51003 160-40-07.000W National Oceanic and
Atmospheric
Administration.
Private Aid.
*
No corrections this week 43/24
29158 Kewalo Basin Lighted 21-17-23.359N  FIG4s Green, 42/24
Buoy 3 157-51-40,288W (NIGHT)
FI G 4s
*
29160 Kewalo Basin Lighted 21-17-23,741N FIR 2,55 Red nun, 4224
Buoy 4 157-51-37.765W (NIGHT)
FI R 2.55
£
29265 Kalihi Channel Lighted 21-17-58,218N  FI G 2.5s Green, 42/24
Buoy 5 157-53-49,314W (NIGHT)
Fl G 2,55
*
30186 Taema Bank Lighted 14-19-25,5235 Fl Gd4s Green, 4229
Buoy 1 170-40-28,488W (NIGHT)
FlG4s
*
28105 Hilo Harbor Lighted 15-44-03.690N Fl G 2,55 Green, AIS: MMSI 993699982 41/24
Buoy 3 155-03-28,222W (NIGHT)
Fl G 2.55
"
28110 Hilo Harbar Lighted 19-43-50.683N FIR 2.55 Red nun. AIS: MMSI 993699975 40/24
Buoy 10 155-03-29.810W
£ #*
30-Oct-24 Page 1



Summary of corrections to VVolume VI of the U.S.

Coast Guard Light List for the 2024 edition.

) @)
No

Name and location

®3)

Position

4)

Characteristic

®)
Ht

(6)
Rng

("

Structure

(®)

Remarks

No corrections this week

28927 Fugro Marine Research

LB 1

No corrections this week

28931.1 Kaiwi Channel Lighted

Buoy GWB

* *

28931.2 Kaiwi Channel Lighted

Buoy CHG

* *

No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week

No corrections this week

28005.5 NOAA DART Data
Lighted Buoy 51407

*

*

19-36-50.000N
156-33-45.000W

New GPS position NOAA

No corrections this week

30-Oct-24

21-14-53.500N
157-37-23.300W

21-14-13.400N
157-37-03.400W

FIW 3.7s

QY

FI (4)Y 20s

Remove from list.

*

Private Aid.

Private Aid.

Private Aid.

39/24

37/24

35/24
34/24
33/24
32/24
31/24
30/24
29/24
28/24
27/24
26/24
25/24
24/24
23/24
22/24
21/24
20/24

19/24

17/24

38/24

36/24

36/24

18/24

Page 2



Summary of corrections to VVolume VI of the U.S. Coast Guard Light List for the 2024 edition.

() @3] (©) 4) ® (© ) (8)
No. Name and location Position Characteristic Ht Rng Structure Remarks
No corrections this week 16/24
30745 CABRAS ISLAND CHANNEL 13-27-33.513N Iso R 6s 29 5 SR on concrete pile. 15/24
LIGHT 4 144-39-38.003E
#
No corrections this week 14/24
No corrections this week 13/24
No corrections this week 12/24
28005.5 NOAA DART Data 19-38-31.000N FI (4)Y 20s Private Aid. 11/24
Lighted Buoy 51407 156-30-56.000W
New GPS position NOAA
*
29737 Kilauea Point Light 22-13-53.266N Fl W 10s 174 9 White concrete post.  Obscured from 295° to 10/24
159-24-07.153W (NIGHT) 10 065°.
(NIGHT)

*
No corrections this week

No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week
No corrections this week

No corrections this week

30-Oct-24

09/24
08/24
07/24
06/24
05/24
04/24

03/24

Page 3



Summary of corrections to VVolume VI of the U.S. Coast Guard Light List for the 2024 edition.

() @3] (©) 4) ® (© ) (8)
No. Name and location Position Characteristic Ht Rng Structure Remarks
30390 Kwajalein-Bigej Channel ~ 08-52-28.062N Green nun. 02/24
Buoy 1 167-45-45.916E
*
30420 Kwajalein Gea Pass Buoy 4 08-49-19.430N Red can. 02/24
167-36-20.307E
*
30430 Kwajalein Lagoon 08-52-23.505N FI (2+1)R 65 4 Red and green bands. 02/24

Junction Lighted Buoy 167-43-49,678E
v

No corrections this week

30-Oct-24

01/24

Page 4



