(1) No.	(2) Name and location	(3) Position	(4) Characteristic	(5) Ht	(6) Rng	(7) Structure	(8) Remarks	
28005.1	NOAA Data Lighted Buoy 51002	17-04-09.000N 157-43-14.000W	FI (4)Y 20s				Aid maintained by National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration. Private Aid.	44/24
28005.7	NOAA Data Lighted Buoy 51003	* 19-09-19.000N 160-40-07.000W	FI (4)Y 20s				Aid maintained by National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration. Private Aid.	44/24
No correcti	ons this week	*					43/24	
29158	Kewalo Basin Lighted	21-17-23,359N	Fl G 4s		4	Green.	43/24	42/24
29130	Buoy 3	157-51-40.288W	(NIGHT)		4 4	Green.		72/27
			Fl G 4s					
			*		*			
29160	Kewalo Basin Lighted Buoy 4	21-17-23,741N 157-51-37.765W	Fl R 2.5s (NIGHT)		4 4	Red nun.		42/24
			Fl R 2.5s					
29265	Kalihi Channel Lighted Buoy 5	21-17-58,218N	* Fl G 2.5s		4	Green.		42/24
	Buoy 5	157-53-49 . 314W	(NIGHT)		4			
			Fl G 2,5s					
30186	Taema Bank Lighted	14-19-25 . 923S	* Fl G 4s		* 4	Green,		42/24
	Buoy 1	170-40-28.488W	(NIGHT)		4			
			Fl G 4s					
20405	Lille Llankan Linkan d	10 44 03 600N	*		*		170 11140T 000 C00000	41 /04
28105	Hilo Harbor Lighted Buoy 9	19 -44- 03,690N 155-03-28,222W	Fl G 2,5s (NIGHT)		4 4	Green.	AIS: MMSI 993699982	41/24
			Fl G 2.5s					
			*		*			
28110	Hilo Harbor Lighted Buoy 10	19-43-50.683N 155-03-29.810W	Fl R 2.5s		4	Red nun.	AIS: MMSI 993699975	40/24
30-Oct-24	*		*		*			Page 1

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	
No.	Name and location	Position	Characteristic	Ht	Rng	Structure	Remarks	

No corrections this week 39/24							39/24		
28927	Fugro Marine Research LB 1						Remove from lis	t .	38/24
No correct	tions this week						*	37/24	
28931.1	Kaiwi Channel Lighted Buoy GWB	21-14-53.500N 157-37-23.300W	Fl W 3.7s				Private Aid.		36/24
* 28931.2	* Kaiwi Channel Lighted Buoy CHG	* 21-14-13.400N 157-37-03.400W	* Q Y	*	*	*	* Private Aid.		36/24
*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*		
No correct	tions this week							35/24	
No correct	tions this week							34/24	
No correct	tions this week							33/24	
No correct	tions this week							32/24	
No correct	tions this week							31/24	
No correct	tions this week							30/24	
No correct	tions this week							29/24	
No correct	tions this week							28/24	
No correct	tions this week							27/24	
No correct	tions this week							26/24	
No correct	tions this week							25/24	
No correct	tions this week							24/24	
No correct	tions this week							23/24	
No correct	tions this week							22/24	
No corrections this week								21/24	
No corrections this week								20/24	
No corrections this week								19/24	
28005.5	NOAA DART Data	19-36-50.000N	Fl (4)Y 20s				Private Aid.		18/24
	Lighted Buoy 51407	156-33-45.000W	. ,						
	New GPS position NOAA	*							
No correct	tions this week						17/24		

(1) No.	(2) Name and location	(3) Position	(4) Characteristic	(5) Ht	(6) Rng	(7) Structure	(8) Remarks	
No correct	ions this week						16/24	
30745	CABRAS ISLAND CHANNEL LIGHT 4	13-27-33.513N 144-39-38.003E	Iso R 6s	29	5	SR on concrete pile.		15/24
					*			
No correct	ions this week						14/24	
No correct	ions this week						13/24	
No correct	ions this week						12/24	
28005.5	NOAA DART Data Lighted Buoy 51407	19-38-31.000N 156-30-56.000W	FI (4)Y 20s				Private Aid.	11/24
	New GPS position NOAA							
29737	* Kilauea Point Light	22-13-53.266N 159-24-07.153W	FI W 10s (NIGHT)	174	9	White concrete post.	Obscured from 295° to 065°.	10/24
			(NIGHT)					
			*		*			
	ions this week						09/24	
No corrections this week							08/24	
No corrections this week							07/24	
No corrections this week							06/24	
No corrections this week							05/24	
No corrections this week							04/24	
No correct	ions this week					03/24		

Summary of corrections to Volume VI of the U.S. Coast Guard Light List for the 2024 edition.

(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)	
No.	Name and location	Position	Characteristic	Ht	Rng	Structure	Remarks	
		00 50 00 0001						00/04
30390	Kwajalein-Bigej Channel Buoy 1	08-52-28.062N 167-45-45.916E				Green nun.		02/24
	, -	107 13 13.3102						
20422	Kuninkin Con Brown 1	*				5.1		02/24
30420	Kwajalein Gea Pass Buoy 4	08-49-19.430N 167-36-20.307E				Red can.		02/24
		*						
30430	Kwajalein Lagoon Junction Lighted Buoy	08-52-23.505N	Fl (2+1)R 6s		4	Red and green bands.		02/24
	V	167-43-49.678E						
No corrections this week							01/24	
No correc	tions this week	*					01/24	